AGENDA

7:45AM

8:45AM

8:55AM

9:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:15PM

12:30PM

lllinois Catholic Health Association
Annual Meeting
September 4, 2025
Diocese of Joliet / Blanchette Catholic Center
16555 Weber Road
Crest Hill, lllinois

Mass

Welcome / ICHA Business
Opening Prayer

Keynote Address:

Challenges to Catholic Health Care

Break

Reimaging Catholic Healthcare
Beyond Hospital Walls

Break

Physician Assisted Suicide:
Success but the Fight Continues

Closing Prayer

Adjournment/Lunch

Msgr. Mark Merdian
ICHA Board Chair

TBA

Cardinal Blase Cupich
Archdiocese of Chicago

James Burke
Hall, Render, Killian, Heath & Lyman P.C.

Bob Gilligan
Executive Director
Catholic Conference of lllinois

TBA

Msgr. Mark Merdian
ICHA Board Chair

Truly I tell you, whatever you did for one of the least of these brothers and sisters of mine, you did for me
(Mathew 25:40-45)



